



February 24, 2025

MR. IROL TRANSMONTE
PHASE 2 BAGOBO ST., BRGY. SAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ, MONTALBAN RIZAL
TEL#: 0915-4970296

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Kolin Marketing Inc., is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

QTY	U/M	MODEL / DESCRIPTION	SRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE		AMOUNT
2	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSG-IWF-30WFF-8K1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 29,500 Kj/h (3.0HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	76,595.00	51,212.20	PHP	102,424.40
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSG-IWF-10WFF-8K1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 11,484 Kj/h (1.0HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	42,595.00	25,372.20	PHP	25,372.20
TOTAL UNIT COST					PHP	127,796.60
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached)					PHP	34,220.00
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE					PHP	1,000.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT					PHP	163,016.60

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:

FOR SPLIT TYPE : ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB , TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.

**** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately.**

**** INSTALLATION C/O ASP (cost will be based on actual)**

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

If you need assistance, don't hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Very Truly Yours,

JANELLEN S. LIM
KMI-ASSISTANT

Noted by:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES
KMI-SUPERVISOR

Approved By:

MS. EDITHA M. FLORES
AVP - FINANCE

KMI-QUOTE-02-25-0138
ADR-24%/7K

Conforme:

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME



JRA JERRICO

Refrigeration and Air-conditioning Services

B4, 19 Felixvill, Mangahan, Sto. Niño Bilibiran, Binangonan Rizal

Email: jraairconditioning@gmail.com

Contact Nos. 09267189004/09615215615

Quotation

Feb.21,2025

Irol Transmonte

Phase2 Bagobo St.(Landmark In Front of Dreamworks Talyer) Brgy.San jose,Rodriguez (Montalban) Rizal

09154970296

Option 1

Model

KSG-IWF-30Wfy8K1M32

Qty.

2 units

Hall Way

Area

63 sqm.

3.0hp Wall mounted Split type

Estimated Pipe Length =10ft.

Estimated Royal Cord Length =15ft.

Initial Charge

8,500.00 x 2 = 17,000.00

Includes

Labor

10 ft.copper tube

10ft.royal cord

Outdoor Bracket(wall)

Consumable

Installation Materials	Description	Qty.	Price per qty	Subtotal
Copper tube	1/4 x 5/8			
Royal Cord (com.wire)	2.mm x 4c	5 f.t	₱ 100/ft	₱ 1500.00 x 2 = 3,000.00
Royal Cord (ACCU-Breaker)	3.5mm x 3c	4 ft.	₱ 60/ft.	₱ 240.00 x 2 = 480.00
Circuit Breaker Waterproof	30 A	2pcs.	₱ 1,000.00/pc	₱ 1,000.00 x 2 = 2,000.00
Rubber Insulation	2 1/8 x 3/4" x6	1pc.	₱ 350/pc.	₱ 350.00 x 2 = 7,00.00
PVC Blue	3/4 x" x 10"	1pc.	₱ 150/pc.	₱ 150.00 x 2 = 300.00
				= ₱ 6,480.00

Estimated Charges

₱ 23,480.00

2nd floor
 Model Qty.
 KSG-IWF-10Wfy8K1M32 1 unit
 Area 6.4 sqm.
 1.0hp Wall mounted Split type
 Estimated Pipe Length =12ft.
 Estimated Royal Cord Length =15ft.
 Initial Charge 7,500.00

Includes

Labor

10 ft.copper tube

10ft.royal cord

Outdoor Bracket(wall)

Consumable

Installation Materials	Description	Qty.	Price per qty	Subtotal
Copper tube	¼ x ½	2 ft.	₱ 400.00	₱ 800.00
Royal Cord (com.wire)	2.mm x 4c	7 ft	₱ 100/ft	₱ 700.00
Royal Cord (ACCU-Breaker)	3.5mm x 3c	4 ft.	₱ 60/ft.	₱ 240.00
Circuit Breaker Waterproof	20 A	1pc.	₱ 1,000.00/pc	₱1,000.00
Rubber Insulation	3/8x 1/2	1pc.	₱ 350/pc.	₱ 350.00
PVC Blue	¾ x" x 10"	1pc.	₱ 150/pc.	₱ 150.00

= ₱ 3,240.00

Estimated Charges

₱ 10,740.00

TOTAL CHARGES

₱ 34,220.00

Option1. 10ft.Back to Back expose pipe at the back of ACCU.

SCOPE OF WORK (First 10ft.Installation of Split type Aircon

- . Installation of outdoor and Indoor unit
- . Installation of 10 ft.copper tubing
- . Test run and observation
- . Provision of outdoor bracket
- . Provision of dynabolt,PVC pipe,machine bold tox,nut and washer
- . Drain hose,clamp.strap (plastic)
- . Flashing of system with nitrogen gas
- . Leak Test of system with nitrogen gas
- . Turn over

EXCLUSION(Not included)

- . Architectural / Civil works and necessary government permits and licenses (mechanical and electrical to operate the units in the contract
- . Restoration of masonry, for embedded piping,duct works,glass cutting works. Access for condensate drain line and other carpentry works.

- . Working permits and authorization letter from building administration
- . Provision of drain line (if any)
- . Freon charge -3500(split type) -4,500 Floor mounted)
- . Excess copper tube -350/ft (wall mounted)
- . Fedder line (power supply from main breaker to unit)
- . Circuit breaker Php-1,000(single phase)
- . Deflector/ducting -min 6,500/pc
- . Excess PVC PIPE (for drain line) Php 150/ft

Installation Warranty

One (1) yr warranty for labor & service

3 yrs warranty for board provide by Kolin

10 yrs warranty for compressor provide by Kolin

Thank you very much for giving us the opportunity to quote on your requirement and we look forward to serving you soon.

Prepare by
Monaliza A. Pepito

Jerico R. De Vera
Owner

CONFORME

Signature Over Printed Name

Date:_____